DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2026
April, 2026 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NIV3071/D
eFuse, 4 Channel,
60 V, 2.5 A

Ch3: IOUT1
Ch4: VOUT2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Shutdown Version Package Shipping†
NIV3071MTW3TWG* Latch WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW4TWG* Auto−R WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW5TWG* Latch WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NIV3071MTW6TWG* Auto−R WQFNW16 5x6 mm
(Pb−Free)
(Wettable Flank)
5000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* NIV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q101 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
0 Initial document release. Separated out from NIS3071/D datasheet. 4/9/2026
* Please note that this document has been previously updated prior to the inclusion of this revision history table and that the changes tracked
only reflect what has occurred on the noted approval dates.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
WQFNW16 5x6, 1.05P
CASE 512AN
ISSUE O
DATE 30 JUL 2021